Tumbler switches
For signalling and switching of up to 4 electric circuits
up to 25 A
They can be used in both building and industrial instal-
lations and in security technology
Possibility of locking by means of the locking insert VU-LSN
Modular design with fastening on the „U“ rail wide 35 mm
according to EN 60715
D47
Other devices MINIA
TUMBLER SWITCHES
Arrangement Type Product Number Weight Package
of contacts 1) code of modules [kg] [pcs]
11 MSP-11 35865 1 0.084 1
22 MSP-22 35870 1 0.094 1
40 MSP-40 35874 1 0.094 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts
Tumbler switches with signalling
For signalling and switching of electric circuits up to 25 A
They can be used in both building and industrial instal-
lations and in security technology
Modular design with fastening on the „U“ rail wide 35 mm
according to EN 60715
Installed indicator light of white colour 230 V a.c. can be
replaced by other one
Signal light is connected between the contact and the
terminal (see the diagram)
Colour of Arrangement Type Product Number Weight Package
indicator light of contacts 1) code of modules [kg] [pcs]
white
11 MSP-11-SG-A230 37262 1 0.0940 1
20 MSP-20-SG-A230 37263 1 0.0940 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts
Colour Rated Type Product Weight Package
of cover voltage code [kg] [pcs]
    (red) 230 V a.c. SC-A230 11102 0.003 12